3.5" Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 22-April-2010
Features
PCM-9380 Intel® Pentium® M Processor 3.5" SBC,
CRT, LVDS, LAN, USB, MIO
Supports Intel Pentium® M/ Celeron® M processor (Socket 478 type)
Supports ECC DDR 266/333 MHz memory
2-channel LVDS supports up to 48-bit (optional), dual independent display

1701340700 Flat Cable 34-pin for FDD x 1
1700000265 ATX power 20P-12P cable x 1
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU CRT LVDS DVI TV Out LAN USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 LPT GPIO IrDA CF MIO Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
PCM-9380F-00A3E Socket 1 1 - - 1 FE 3 1 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9380F-M0A3E Celeron M 600 MHz
(512 KB) 1 1 - - 1 FE 3 1 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9380F-S0A3E Celeron M 1.0 GHz 1 1 - - 1 FE 3 1 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9380FG-00A3E Socket 1 1 - - 1GbE 3 1 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9380FG-S0A3E Celeron M 600 MHz
(512 KB) 1 1 - - 1GbE 3 1 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
COM1/COM2
Analog RGB
(855GME)